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Einzelrangliste von 2023
Sportschiitzen Bettenhausen

Schiitze

Muhlethaler Martin
Steiner Hans-Peter
Dennler Lilian
Dennler Patrick
Schér Hans-Jirg
Baumann Roland
Howald Stefan
Kaser Gerhard
Wachli Thomas
Ruegsegger Michael
Trésch Peter

Beck Christoph
Buchmeier Eduard
Aegerter Urs
Aegerter Dominik
Hofer Peter

Steiner Brigitte
Schertenleib Hansjlrg
Dennler René
Zimmermann Martin
van Leenen Silvia
Fischer Lucas

Hug Matthias
Muhlethaler Willy
Hofer Hans-Peter
Erard Michel

Frey Urs

Schar Rudolf
Wegmdiller Simon
Schér Andrea
Winkelmann Jiirg
Trésch Hansjlirg
Kilchenmann Janick

Jahrgang

1969
1948
1961
1988
1958
1962
1962
1961
1962
1974
1964
1952
1954
1966
2003
1955
1968
1954
1957
1969
1979
1984
1988
1945
1953
1981
1969
1954
1991
1997
1966
1966
1994
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Ausz.
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